
ZG29.1 59 Percent Gravel
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.8 Hawkins Road
0.8 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
2.1 R 2.4 Hurdle Mills Road
4.5 R 1.3 Hensley Road
5.8 R 3.7 Allison Road
9.4 R 1.6 Burton Road
11 R 3.3 Allison Road
14.3 R 0.6 Stewart Farm Road
14.9 L 0.5 Hurdle Mills Road
15.4 L 1.5 Bama Road
16.9 R 0.7 Hensley Road
17.6 R 1.3 Art Road
18.9 R 0.7 Hurdle Mills Road
19.5 R 0.6 Stewart Farm Road
20.1 R 1.8 Allison Road
21.9 R 0.6 Hensley Road
22.6 R 1.5 Bama Road
24.1 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Road
24.3 L 1.3 Art Road
25.5 R 0.2 Hensley Road
25.8 L 1.3 Art Road
27 L 0.9 Hurdle Mills Road
27.9 R 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
29.2 R 0.7 Hawkins Road

End of Ride

ZG29.1 59 Percent Gravel
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.8 Hawkins Road
0.8 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
2.1 R 2.4 Hurdle Mills Road
4.5 R 1.3 Hensley Road
5.8 R 3.7 Allison Road
9.4 R 1.6 Burton Road
11 R 3.3 Allison Road
14.3 R 0.6 Stewart Farm Road
14.9 L 0.5 Hurdle Mills Road
15.4 L 1.5 Bama Road
16.9 R 0.7 Hensley Road
17.6 R 1.3 Art Road
18.9 R 0.7 Hurdle Mills Road
19.5 R 0.6 Stewart Farm Road
20.1 R 1.8 Allison Road
21.9 R 0.6 Hensley Road
22.6 R 1.5 Bama Road
24.1 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Road
24.3 L 1.3 Art Road
25.5 R 0.2 Hensley Road
25.8 L 1.3 Art Road
27 L 0.9 Hurdle Mills Road
27.9 R 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
29.2 R 0.7 Hawkins Road

End of Ride


